
From:
To: Schuster, Neilnschuster@aamva.org

Adams, Marciamarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Allen, Juliejulie.allen@dor.mo.gov
Babers, Lucindalucinda.babers@dc.gov
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Firoz Mohamedfiroz.mohamed@gov.ab.ca
Judd, Lynnelynne.judd@dot.state.wi.us
McCain, RobertRobert.McCain@revenue.alabama.gov
Munns, Michaelmike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
Neth, Beverlybneth@notes.state.ne.us
O"Donnell, Charlescharles.o'donnell@gnb.ca
Park, Kevinkpark@utah.gov
Patricia McCormackPatricia.Mccormack@state.mn.us
Rachel Kaprielianrachel.kaprielian@state.ma.us
Smit, Demerst B.db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov
St-Cyr, Johannejohanne.st-cyr@saaq.gouv.qc.ca
Stanton, Staceysstanton@azdot.gov
Turner, Glennglennturner@flhsmv.gov
Valverde, GeorgeGvalverde@dmv.ca.gov
Wartella, MikeWartellaM1@Michigan.gov
Brown, JudyJudy.Brown@txdps.state.tx.us
Amy.Smith@itd.idaho.govAmy.Smith@itd.idaho.gov
Kamimura, Dennisdkamimura@honolulu.gov
mrankin@dps.state.oh.usmrankin@dps.state.oh.us
sharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.ussharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.us
Batiste, Johnjohn.batiste@wsp.wa.gov

CC: Aasmo, PatricePAasmo@aamva.org
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Guiot, PhilippePGuiot@aamva.org
Mallinger, JackJMallinger@aamva.org
Schellenger, VernVSchellenger@aamva.org
Bloomfield, SandySBloomfield@aamva.org

Date: 9/2/2008 12:26:50 PM
Subject:

Attachments: 08 06 08 board minutes.doc

Dear Board members:
 
Revised minutes are attached, correcting a mistake in the last paragraph (the motion correctly reads 
"two regional support staff rather than one." 
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Best regards,
 
Neil
 
 
Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators
tel:         1.703.270.8932
email:   nschuster@aamva.org
 

From: Schuster, Neil 

Sent: Tuesday, September 02, 2008 11:04 AM

To: Adams, Marcia; Allen, Julie; Babers, Lucinda; Calvin, Mike; Firoz Mohamed; Judd, Lynne; McCain, Robert; Munns, Michael; Neth, 
Beverly; O"Donnell, Charles; Park, Kevin; Patricia McCormack; Rachel Kaprielian; Schuster, Neil; Smit, Demerst B.; St-Cyr, Johanne; 
Stanton, Stacey; Turner, Glenn; Valverde, George; Wartella, Mike; Brown, Judy; Amy.Smith@itd.idaho.gov; Kamimura, Dennis; 
mrankin@dps.state.oh.us; sharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.us; John.Batiste@wsp.wa.gov

Cc: Aasmo, Patrice; Calvin, Mike; Guiot, Philippe; Mallinger, Jack; Schellenger, Vern; Bloomfield, Sandy

Subject: August 6 Board Minutes


Dear Board members:
 
Attached are minutes of the August 6 Board meeting in Denver.
 
 
 
Best regards,
 
Neil
 
 
Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators
tel:         1.703.270.8932
email:   nschuster@aamva.org
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